
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:49 PM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Maya Angelou French Immersion

BUS 009
06:45 AM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

06:48 AM CASTLETON TURN AND CASTLETON DR

06:51 AM BENNINGTON DR & HERRINGTON DR

06:59 AM HUNTERTON ST AND BLAKETON ST

07:11 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

07:32 AM ALICIA DR & CLAGGETT LANDING RD

BUS 023
06:49 AM CAMBLETON DR & STATON DR

06:53 AM KEVERTON DR & WHITEHOLM DR

06:59 AM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

07:05 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

07:09 AM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

07:31 AM BEECH TREE PKWY AND LAKE FOREST DR

07:38 AM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & RAVENGLASS LN

07:47 AM 4302 LARGO RD

07:52 AM LARGO RD & KENT DR

BUS 027
05:57 AM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

06:13 AM DUNLORING DR AND DUNLORING CT

06:24 AM PRINCE PL @ THE PINES ONE SIGN

06:29 AM ENTRANCE TO NORTHAMPTON APTS @ GREENMEADOW WAY

06:38 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

06:47 AM WEBBWOOD CT & WOODLAWN BLVD

06:52 AM BIRDIE LN & DAKOTA DR

06:58 AM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

07:04 AM SIERRA NEVADE AVE & DARCY RD

07:16 AM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD

07:24 AM 4400 CROSS COUNTRY TER @ TENNIS COURTS

07:33 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR

07:43 AM FATHER THOMAS TRL & MARY DIGGES PL

08:02 AM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

BUS 076
07:43 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & HEATHERMORE BLVD

07:47 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

07:50 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDSTOCK LN

07:59 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

BUS 664



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 2 of 9

07:22 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

07:32 AM BRINKLEY RD & WHITE OAK AVE

07:36 AM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

07:43 AM HENDERSON RD AND ACTON RD

07:46 AM HENDERSON RD & LUCERNE RD

07:56 AM SAINT BARNABAS RD & S BARNABY RD

08:02 AM DANVILLE DR & TOWNSLEY AVE

BUS 688
07:15 AM ALLENTOWN RD & JOSELLE CT

07:16 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

07:23 AM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

07:35 AM DEERPOND LN RAMP & DEER POND LN

07:39 AM MANCHESTER DR & GUNSTON LN

07:46 AM BEAUFORD RD & MCKELDIN DR & SUITLAND RD

07:49 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

07:56 AM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

08:00 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 695
07:31 AM HARAS PL AND EVERHART PL

07:37 AM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

07:42 AM HENSON CREEK APT @ POOL

08:01 AM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST

08:06 AM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

BUS 754
06:58 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND MUIR DR

07:02 AM LIVINGSTON RD & STRATWOOD AVE

07:06 AM 6031 OXON HILL RD @ KIDDIE ACADEMY DAYCARE

07:11 AM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

07:15 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

07:26 AM SOUTHVIEW CT AND SPRINGMAID LA @ MAILBOXES

07:29 AM #1515 SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP#9 SIGN

07:32 AM IVERSON ST & BOYDELL AVE (SW)

07:36 AM 4709 WHEELER RD

07:40 AM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

07:43 AM BARNABY LA AND WOODLAND BLVD

07:47 AM SAINT BARNABAS RD & LIME ST

07:52 AM 23RD PKWY & PKWY & RALEIGH CT APTS DRIVE

07:55 AM KEATING ST & 25TH AVE

08:00 AM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

08:03 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

08:10 AM APPLEGATE LN @ THE CLUB HOUSE/PLAYGROUND

08:18 AM CULVER ST & DEER PARK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 3 of 9

08:22 AM 4203 28TH AVE

BUS 836
05:40 AM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

06:10 AM 16000 SAINT PHILLIPS RD

06:48 AM 12504 PLANTATION DR

07:05 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

07:22 AM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

07:28 AM HELMSLEY DR & WENDY ST

07:34 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

07:37 AM CANBERRA DR & CANBERRA PL

07:44 AM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

07:49 AM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

07:52 AM PLATA ST AND SUMTER LA

07:56 AM BUTTERFIELD DR & PLATA ST

07:58 AM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

08:02 AM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

08:05 AM MARWOOD DR & TINKERS CREEK PL & ZEPHYR AVE

BUS 840
07:53 AM 8519 BRANCHWOOD CIR

08:00 AM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

08:02 AM E CLINTON ST & HEFLIN DR

08:05 AM 6443 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

BUS 847
05:23 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:26 AM BIRMINGHAM CIR & CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

05:30 AM BATTLE FIELD LOOP & CASIMIR RD & PULASKI RD

05:39 AM ENGLISH POINT LN & YAXLEY PL

05:43 AM AMBER QUEEN CT & LAVENDER DREAM LN

06:05 AM SURRATTS RD & MOORES LN

06:09 AM SURRATTS RD AND KITTAMA DR (AT THE GATE)

06:32 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

06:37 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

06:40 AM WOODYARD FARM RD AND ROSARYVILLE RD

06:43 AM HEARTWOOD LN & WOODYARD CIR

06:49 AM ARETHUSA LN & PERRYWOOD RD

06:54 AM RICHMANOR TER & WELSHIRE DR

07:01 AM 6311 S OSBORNE RD

07:08 AM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

07:17 AM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

07:42 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

BUS 881



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 4 of 9

07:00 AM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

07:14 AM MARY CATHERINE DR & ROULADE PL

07:24 AM PARKER LN & PISCATAWAY RD (SE)

07:39 AM CLAGGETT RUN AND QUARRY VIEW

07:43 AM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

07:46 AM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

07:50 AM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND PORT TOWN RD

08:01 AM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR

BUS 891
07:22 AM ETHAN THOMAS DR & STEED RD

07:28 AM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

07:33 AM THORNCREST DR & THORNKNOLL DR

07:38 AM MT VERNON WAY & WASHINGTON OVERLOOK DR

07:41 AM ALLENTOWN RD & FRIENDSHIP HEIGHTS DR & OLD ALLENTOWN RD

07:50 AM 9500 TRAVERSE WAY

07:55 AM KISCONKO TURN & WEDGEWOOD DR

08:02 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

08:05 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

08:08 AM BROCKTON RD & DOMINION DR

08:12 AM ALEXANDRIA DR & RIVERHILL RD

08:19 AM HUNTERS MILL AVE & LYNNALAN DR

08:23 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

BUS 899
06:19 AM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

06:27 AM CARLEE CT & JILLIAN CT

06:35 AM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

06:37 AM 14705 LIVINGSTON RD

06:40 AM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E

06:47 AM 16307 LIVINGSTON RD

06:56 AM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

07:15 AM 12705 LIVINGSTON RD

07:22 AM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

07:27 AM OLD FORT RD AND SUNFIELD TER

07:32 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

07:35 AM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

07:36 AM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

07:40 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

07:48 AM RIVERVIEW RD & W RIVERVIEW RD

07:57 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 5 of 9

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Maya Angelou French Immersion

BUS 007
03:32 PM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

03:52 PM FATHER THOMAS TRL & MARY DIGGES PL

04:02 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR

04:11 PM 4400 CROSS COUNTRY TER @ TENNIS COURTS

04:20 PM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD

04:33 PM SIERRA NEVADE AVE & DARCY RD

04:39 PM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

04:44 PM BIRDIE LN & DAKOTA DR

04:49 PM WEBBWOOD CT & WOODLAWN BLVD

04:58 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

05:08 PM ENTRANCE TO NORTHAMPTON APTS @ GREENMEADOW WAY

05:12 PM PRINCE PL @ THE PINES ONE SIGN

05:22 PM DUNLORING DR AND DUNLORING CT

05:38 PM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

BUS 010
03:53 PM ALICIA DR & CLAGGETT LANDING RD

04:11 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

04:22 PM HUNTERTON ST AND BLAKETON ST

04:29 PM BENNINGTON DR & HERRINGTON DR

04:32 PM CASTLETON TURN AND CASTLETON DR

04:34 PM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

BUS 040
03:40 PM CAMBLETON DR & STATON DR

03:44 PM KEVERTON DR & WHITEHOLM DR

03:50 PM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

03:56 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

04:00 PM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

04:10 PM 4302 LARGO RD

04:19 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & RAVENGLASS LN

04:25 PM BEECH TREE PKWY AND LAKE FOREST DR

04:46 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

04:49 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & HEATHERMORE BLVD

04:53 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

04:56 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDSTOCK LN

05:06 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

BUS 065
03:33 PM 6311 S OSBORNE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 6 of 9

03:37 PM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

03:44 PM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

BUS 664
03:32 PM DANVILLE DR & TOWNSLEY AVE

03:37 PM LIME ST & SAINT BARNABAS RD

03:39 PM S BARNABY RD & SAINT BARNABAS RD (E)

03:46 PM SAINT IGNATIUS DR & BRINKLEY RD (N)

03:52 PM HARAS PL AND EVERHART PL

04:01 PM HENSON CREEK APT @ POOL

04:14 PM HENDERSON RD & LUCERNE RD

04:17 PM HENDERSON RD AND ACTON RD

04:23 PM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

04:30 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

04:35 PM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

04:38 PM ALLENTOWN RD & JOSELLE CT

04:42 PM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

04:46 PM ETHAN THOMAS DR & STEED RD

BUS 682
03:28 PM DUNLAP ST & CHADWICK ST (SE)

03:32 PM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST

03:37 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

03:42 PM SILVER PARK DR (NW)

03:48 PM APPLEGATE LN @ THE CLUB HOUSE/PLAYGROUND

03:54 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

03:58 PM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

04:04 PM BEAUFORD RD & MCKELDIN DR & SUITLAND RD

04:06 PM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

04:14 PM DEERPOND LN RAMP & DEER POND LN

04:17 PM MANCHESTER DR & GUNSTON LN

04:30 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

BUS 760
03:35 PM CULVER ST & DEER PARK DR

03:40 PM ST. BARNABAS ROAD @ MARLOW TOWERS CONDOMINIUMS

03:44 PM 4203 28TH AVE

03:48 PM KEATING ST & 25TH AVE

03:53 PM 23RD PKWY & PKWY & RALEIGH CT APTS DRIVE

03:59 PM BARNABY LA AND WOODLAND BLVD

04:03 PM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

04:07 PM 4709 WHEELER RD

04:10 PM IVERSON ST & BOYDELL AVE (NE)

04:13 PM #1515 SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP#9 SIGN

04:17 PM SOUTHVIEW CT AND SPRINGMAID LA @ MAILBOXES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 7 of 9

04:27 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

04:32 PM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

04:37 PM 6031 OXON HILL RD @ KIDDIE ACADEMY DAYCARE

04:55 PM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

05:07 PM 1100 W RIVERVIEW RD

05:12 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

05:16 PM ATEN ST & AUTUMNWOOD LN

BUS 836
03:45 PM RICHMANOR TER & WELSHIRE DR

03:50 PM ARETHUSA LN & PERRYWOOD RD

03:56 PM HEARTWOOD LN & WOODYARD CIR

03:59 PM WOODYARD FARM RD AND ROSARYVILLE RD

04:02 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

04:07 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

04:33 PM 12504 PLANTATION DR

05:06 PM 16000 SAINT PHILLIPS RD

05:34 PM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

05:43 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

05:51 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:54 PM BIRMINGHAM CIR & CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

05:58 PM BATTLE FIELD LOOP & CASIMIR RD & PULASKI RD

06:07 PM ENGLISH POINT LN & YAXLEY PL

06:18 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

06:25 PM DYSON RD & HAMPTON FARM LN & STONEY CREEK LN

06:37 PM AMBER QUEEN CT & LAVENDER DREAM LN

06:59 PM SURRATTS RD & MOORES LN

07:06 PM SURRATTS RD AND KITTAMA DR (AT THE GATE)

BUS 847
03:40 PM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

03:43 PM MARWOOD DR & TINKERS CREEK PL & ZEPHYR AVE

03:48 PM PLATA ST AND SUMTER LA

03:51 PM BUTTERFIELD DR & PLATA ST

03:53 PM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

03:57 PM 6443 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

04:00 PM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

04:08 PM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

04:13 PM HELMSLEY DR & WENDY ST

04:18 PM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

04:20 PM CANBERRA DR & CANBERRA PL

04:24 PM 8519 BRANCHWOOD CIR

04:30 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

04:33 PM STUART LN & DEERSTILL WAY (N)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:50 PM Page 8 of 9

04:36 PM SUMMIT CREEK RD & MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY

04:43 PM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

04:51 PM MARY CATHERINE DR & PISCATAWAY RD

04:57 PM APPLECROSS DR & KIDDER RD

05:10 PM 11801 THRIFT RD

05:17 PM SPELL RD & INEZ PL

05:27 PM EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE & SUMMERSWEET DR

05:31 PM DANFORD DR & HERMITT ST

05:42 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

BUS 892
03:23 PM LIVINGSTON RD & STRATWOOD AVE

03:29 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MUIR DR

03:39 PM HUNTERS MILL AVE & LYNNALAN DR

03:42 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

03:49 PM KISCONKO TURN & WEDGEWOOD DR

03:53 PM 9500 TRAVERSE WAY

04:02 PM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR

04:13 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND PORT TOWN RD

04:18 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:21 PM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:25 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

04:37 PM PISCATAWAY RD & PARKER LN (SW)

05:04 PM BRINKLEY RD & WHITE OAK AVE

05:16 PM MT VERNON WAY & WASHINGTON OVERLOOK DR

05:22 PM THORNCREST DR & THORNKNOLL DR

05:24 PM ALLENTOWN RD & FRIENDSHIP HEIGHTS DR & OLD ALLENTOWN RD

BUS 899
03:28 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

03:32 PM BELLEFIELD AVE & KINGSWAY RD

03:35 PM HENSON VALLEY WAY & WOOD HOLLOW PL

03:45 PM BROCKTON RD & DOMINION DR

03:49 PM ALEXANDRIA DR & RIVERHILL RD

03:52 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

03:55 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

04:05 PM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

04:07 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

04:11 PM OLD FORT RD AND SUNFIELD TER

04:18 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

04:30 PM 16307 LIVINGSTON RD

04:39 PM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

04:53 PM CARLEE CT & JILLIAN CT

05:03 PM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:51 PM Page 9 of 9

05:05 PM 14705 LIVINGSTON RD

05:09 PM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

05:14 PM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

05:22 PM 12705 LIVINGSTON RD


